
SKU 10060039 Spare parts
List of available spare parts and related products

17/04/2026

Please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you’re
interested in and the quantity you need.

The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19003843

Mocowanie rączki z
włącznikiem
Befestigung für den Griff
mit dem Einschalter
holding of the handle with
the switch ABH-2100

0

19003844

ŚRUBA MOCUJĄCA RĄCZKĘ
Schraube zum Befestigen
des Griffes
screw for clamping of
handle ABH-2100

0

19003975

OPAKOWANIE ZEWNĘTRZNE
87x55x19
Outer Packaging 87x55x19
Außenverpackung 87x55x19
ABH-2100

0

19004106
GŁOWICA
KOPF
HEAD ABH-2100

1

19004189

RĄCZKA Z WŁĄCZNIKIEM
GRIFF mit dem Einschalter
HANDLE with the switch on
ABH-2100

0



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19004321
KOMPLETNY KORPUS
Kompletter Kasten
complete frame ABH-2100

0

19004329
Blokada dłuta
Chisel lock

0

19004462
WIRNIK
ROTOR
ROTOR ABH-2100

0

19004463
STOJAN
STATOR ABH-2100

0

19004498
WALIZKA
KOFFER
SUITCASE ABH-2100

0

19004854
Szpicak metalowy
33x404mm
Metal spike 33x404mm

19



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19004857

MECHANIZM WŁĄCZNIKA
Mechanismus vom
Einschalter
mechanism of the switch on
ABH-2100

0

19005167
TRZPIEŃ METALOWY
SCHAFT aus Metall
PIN from metal ABH-2100

0

19005600

SZCZOTKI WĘGLOWE (2
SZT.)
Kohlebürsten (2 Stk)
Carbon brushes (2 pcs)

18

19005614
Dłuto metalowe 33x406mm
Metal chisel 33x406mm

8

19006100

Uchwyt plastikowy bez
włącznika
plastic handle without a
switch
Plastikgriff ohne Einschalter

8

19006445

Osłona silnika prawa
engine cover right
rechtes Gehäuse des
Motors

1



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19006570

Osłona silnika lewa
plastikowa
motor cover left plastic
linkes Plastikgehäuse des
Motors

4

19006709
Uchwyt plastikowy
plastic handle
Plastikhalterung

2

19006915

Śruba metalowa z łbem
sześciokątnym (4 sztuki)
metal screw with hexagon
head (4 pieces)
Metallschraube mit
Sechskantkopf (4 Stücke)

3

19007581
Pojemnik plastikowy
plastic tank

9

19007656
Obudowa metalowa
metal housing

6

19007726
Element korpusu metalowy
metal frame element
Metallteil des Gehäuses

16



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19008226

Opakowanie zastępcze
60x100x30
substitute packaging
60x100x30

143

19008365
Trzpień metalowy
metal pin

0

19008753
Naklejka na walizkę
Sticker for suitcase

38

19008844
Zestaw akcesoriów
Accessories set

19

19009917
Osłona wewnętrzna
metalowa
Metal innver cover

19

19009918
Obudowa stojana plasikowa
Plastic stator tank

2



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19009919
Obudowa przednia korpusu
metalowa
Metal front cover

19

19010478
Osłona wirnika plastikowa
Chassis

1

19011222
Cylinder
Metal cylinder

3

19011584
Uszczelka ceramiczna
Ceramic gasket

0

19012173
Osłona
Cover

0

19012719
Kabel zasilający 2x1.0mm2
2x1.0mm2 power cable

0



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19014520
Zestaw monterski dłuta
Chisel mounting set

108

19014522
Głowica żeliwna
Cast iron head

100

19014889
Aplikator oleju
Oil applicator

0

19014890
Śruba M8
58 mm
Screw M8

5

19023621
Kółko
Wheel

7

19023665
Zatrzask walizki
Case latch

0



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19024535
Śruba M4x12
Screw M4x12

0

19025133
Wał mimośrodowy
Eccentric shaft

0

19025134
Duże koło zębate (78
zębów)
Large gear wheel (78 teeth)

0

19025576
Podkładka
Washer

0

19027191
O-ring DC50L 77X2 gumowy
Rubber O-ring DC50L 77X2

0

19027192
O-ring 126X2 gumowy
Rubber O-ring 126X2

0



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19027193

Gumowy pierścień
uszczelniający przedniej
pokrywy
Rubber sealing ring of the
front cover

0

19027194
Papierowa uszczelka korka
oleju
Paper oil cap gasket

0

19027195
Metalowa zaślepka
zbiornika oleju
Metal oil tank cap

0

19027501
Uszczelka
O-ring

0

19027502
Uszczelka tłoka
Y-ring

1

19027503
Wskaźnik oleju
Oil gauge

0


